
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701020000
00081

01/02/1997
08:24:15

BRASHER
INVESTMENT
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BRASHER
INVESTMENT
GROUP INC

199701030000
03041

01/03/1997
01:39:55

CAHABA
DENTAL LAB
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAHABA
DENTAL LAB
INC

199701030000
03611

01/03/1997
04:23:25

CENTRAL
BUILDERS
SUPPLY INC
OF PELHAM

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CENTRAL
BUILDERS
SUPPLY INC
OF PELHAM

199701160000
16851

01/16/1997
10:19:52

BOOTHE
CONCRETE
TRUCKING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BOOTHE
CONCRETE
TRUCKING
INC

199701060000
05141

01/06/1997
01:32:39

ADVANCED
AIRCRAFT
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ADVANCED
AIRCRAFT
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

199701160000
17471

01/16/1997
01:18:43

D&B
DISTRIBUTION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

D&B
DISTRIBUTION
INC

199701100000
10251

01/10/1997
10:46:51

BOB
WILKERSON
EVANGELISTI
C
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

BOB
WILKERSON
EVANGELISTI
C
ASSOCIATION
INC

199701230000
23271

01/23/1997
12:09:49

D & B
INDUSTRIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

D & B
INDUSTRIES
INC

199701150000
15091

01/15/1997
12:11:44

CYL CLEAN
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CYL CLEAN
INC

199701270000
26391

01/27/1997
10:17:39

C S STAMPS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

C S STAMPS
INC

199701270000
26411

01/27/1997
10:26:34

ALABAMA
INSURANCE
EXCHANGE
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALABAMA
INSURANCE
EXCHANGE
INC

199701280000
28101

01/28/1997
11:26:43

CLEAN
SWEEP
CHIMNEY
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLEAN
SWEEP
CHIMNEY
SERVICE INC

199701290000
30031

01/29/1997
02:52:09

COUTS &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COUTS &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199702100000
44261

02/10/1997
02:19:35

CHRISTIAN
LIGHTHOUSE
CHURCH

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CHRISTIAN
LIGHTHOUSE
CHURCH

199702120000
46291

02/12/1997
11:52:52

CABRAL
CHIROPRACTI
C CLINICS P A

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CABRAL
CHIROPRACTI
C CLINICS P A

199702040000
37181

02/04/1997
04:10:24

AFFILIATED
COUNCELORS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

AFFILIATED
COUNCELORS
INC



199702170000
50561

02/17/1997
01:25:01

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GO D INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GO, D INC

199702070000
41491

02/07/1997
12:44:02

CLEAN
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLEAN
COMPANY INC

199702070000
41661

02/07/1997
01:42:10

C & C
ELECTRIC OF
ALABAMA INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

C & C
ELECTRIC OF
ALABAMA INC

199702200000
54081

02/20/1997
12:23:01

ARM
TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ARM
TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC

199702250000
59151

02/25/1997
01:31:06

A TO Z
VACUUM
CLEANERS OF
PELHAM INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

A TO Z
VACUUM
CLEANERS OF
PELHAM INC

199703110000
76551

03/11/1997
02:14:29

BAC AVIATION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BAC AVIATION
INC

199703140000
78851

03/14/1997
08:40:10

ACTION AIR
LLC

LIMITED L CO ACTION AIR
LLC

199703140000
79231

03/14/1997
09:48:52

COOSA
VALLEY
QUARTER
HORSES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

COOSA
VALLEY
QUARTER
HORSES INC

199703140000
79961

03/14/1997
01:32:26

COLUMBIANA
CLOTHES
LINE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COLUMBIANA
CLOTHES
LINE INC

199703180000
83111

03/18/1997
01:36:19

COVINGTON
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO COVINGTON
PROPERTIES
LLC

199703040000
66961

03/04/1997
01:05:02

CWS
PROPERTIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CWS
PROPERTIES
INC

199703050000
68761

03/05/1997
12:24:51

BEVCO
FOODS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BEVCO
FOODS INC

199703050000
68941

03/05/1997
01:55:14

280 LAWN &
POWER
EQUIPMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO 280 LAWN &
POWER
EQUIPMENT
LLC

199703070000
70951

03/07/1997
09:44:41

ABERDEEN
CONSTRUTIO
N INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ABERDEEN
CONSTRUTIO
N INC


