Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Fictitio	us Names	; Date Re	corded= 1	997; Party	Seq= 1;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701020000 00081	01/02/1997 08:24:15	BRASHER INVESTMENT GROUP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BRASHER INVESTMENT GROUP INC						
199701030000 03041	01/03/1997 01:39:55	CAHABA DENTAL LAB INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CAHABA DENTAL LAB INC						
199701030000 03611	01/03/1997 04:23:25	CENTRAL BUILDERS SUPPLY INC OF PELHAM		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CENTRAL BUILDERS SUPPLY INC OF PELHAM						
199701160000 16851	01/16/1997 10:19:52	BOOTHE CONCRETE TRUCKING INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BOOTHE CONCRETE TRUCKING INC						
199701060000 05141	01/06/1997 01:32:39	ADVANCED AIRCRAFT TECHNOLOGI ES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ADVANCED AIRCRAFT TECHNOLOGI ES INC						
199701160000 17471	01/16/1997 01:18:43	D&B DISTRIBUTION INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	D&B DISTRIBUTION INC						
199701100000 10251	01/10/1997 10:46:51	BOB WILKERSON EVANGELISTI C		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	BOB WILKERSON EVANGELISTI C						
		ASSOCIATION INC			ASSOCIATION INC						
199701230000 23271	01/23/1997 12:09:49	D & B INDUSTRIES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	D & B INDUSTRIES INC						
199701150000 15091	01/15/1997 12:11:44	CYL CLEAN INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CYL CLEAN INC						
199701270000 26391	01/27/1997 10:17:39	C S STAMPS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	C S STAMPS INC						
199701270000 26411	01/27/1997 10:26:34	ALABAMA INSURANCE EXCHANGE INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ALABAMA INSURANCE EXCHANGE INC						
199701280000 28101	01/28/1997 11:26:43	CLEAN SWEEP CHIMNEY SERVICE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CLEAN SWEEP CHIMNEY SERVICE INC						
199701290000 30031	01/29/1997 02:52:09	COUTS & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COUTS & ASSOCIATES INC						
199702100000 44261	02/10/1997 02:19:35	CHRISTIAN LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CHRISTIAN LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH						
199702120000 46291	02/12/1997 11:52:52	CABRAL CHIROPRACTI C CLINICS P A		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CABRAL CHIROPRACTI C CLINICS P A						
199702040000 37181	02/04/1997 04:10:24	AFFILIATED COUNCELORS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	AFFILIATED COUNCELORS INC						

		1			1		1 1
199702170000 50561	02/17/1997 01:25:01	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GO D INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GO, D INC			
199702070000 41491	02/07/1997 12:44:02	CLEAN COMPANY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CLEAN COMPANY INC			
199702070000 41661	02/07/1997 01:42:10	C & C ELECTRIC OF ALABAMA INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	C & C ELECTRIC OF ALABAMA INC			
199702200000 54081	02/20/1997 12:23:01	ARM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ARM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC			
199702250000 59151	02/25/1997 01:31:06	A TO Z VACUUM CLEANERS OF PELHAM INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	A TO Z VACUUM CLEANERS OF PELHAM INC			
199703110000 76551	03/11/1997 02:14:29	BAC AVIATION INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BAC AVIATION INC			
199703140000 78851	03/14/1997 08:40:10	ACTION AIR LLC	LIMITED L CO	ACTION AIR LLC			
199703140000 79231	03/14/1997 09:48:52	COOSA VALLEY QUARTER HORSES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	COOSA VALLEY QUARTER HORSES INC			
199703140000 79961	03/14/1997 01:32:26	COLUMBIANA CLOTHES LINE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COLUMBIANA CLOTHES LINE INC			
199703180000 83111	03/18/1997 01:36:19	COVINGTON PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	COVINGTON PROPERTIES LLC			
199703040000 66961	03/04/1997 01:05:02	CWS PROPERTIES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CWS PROPERTIES INC			
199703050000 68761	03/05/1997 12:24:51	BEVCO FOODS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BEVCO FOODS INC			
199703050000 68941	03/05/1997 01:55:14	280 LAWN & POWER EQUIPMENT LLC	LIMITED L CO	280 LAWN & POWER EQUIPMENT LLC			
199703070000 70951	03/07/1997 09:44:41	ABERDEEN CONSTRUTIO N INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ABERDEEN CONSTRUTIO N INC			